
Consolidated Computer, Inc.
Product/Customer Analysis (CrossTab Report)

Sum of Extprice

Customer Name

Barton and Associates

Blue Ridge Technologies, Inc.

Bytes & Words

Compdat Computer Consulting

Compumasters Computer Supply

Computer Medical Ctr.

Computer Mountain Inc.,

Computer Warehouse - I

Computer Warehouse - II

Data Solutions

Datacrafters Infosystems

Industrial Computers Inc.

Industrial Concepts Inc.

Johnson Technologies

Lanufacturers Discount Computers

Microcomputer Distribution

Microtech University - I

Microtech University - II

Midtown Computer Co.

MIS by Design

Modular Software, Inc.

Nordan Distributors, Inc.

Olympic Sales

Open Systems I/O

PC Consultation And Design

RAM Data Systems, Inc.

Renaissance Computer Company

Softech Database Design

State University

The Data Shop

Grand Total

Product Name

Advanced SVGA Color PC

$895.50

$8,955.00

$4,477.50

$895.50

$805.50

$16,029.00

Classic SVGA Color PC

$5,956.50

$1,672.00

$1,881.00

$5,643.00

$940.50

$21,004.50

$1,881.00

$4,702.50

$43,681.00

Mobile Wireless Notebook XGA 14

$4,846.50

$17,770.50

$37,156.50

$35,541.00

$5,923.50

$6,462.00

$1,615.50

$3,231.00

$78,082.50

$190,629.00

Mobile Wireless Notebook XGA 15

$1,975.50

$9,877.50

$28,974.00

$21,730.50

$28,315.50

$7,024.00

$11,853.00

$9,877.50

$144,650.50

$3,951.00

$268,229.00

Standard Notebook SVGA 15

$1,386.00

$3,850.00

$12,196.80

$3,080.00

$4,158.00

$2,772.00

$7,392.00

$5,544.00

$4,158.00

$2,772.00

$1,386.00

$2,772.00

$27,566.00

$11,088.00

$90,120.80

Standard SVGA Color PC

$4,063.50

$5,953.50

$3,402.00

$1,701.00

$4,252.50

$1,701.00

$1,890.00

$9,450.00

$16,159.50

$1,701.00

$50,274.00

Standard VGA Server

$7,263.00

$4,842.00

$6,052.50

$3,913.95

$4,842.00

$1,210.50

$9,751.25

$2,421.00

$40,296.20

Superior PC

$2,868.00

$1,075.50

$3,824.00

$2,151.00

$13,981.50

$2,390.00

$27,365.50

$53,655.50

Grand Total

$29,254.50

$32,573.50

$85,952.80

$57,271.50

$50,098.00

$7,024.00

$4,158.00

$4,923.00

$33,951.00

$5,544.00

$5,773.50

$6,052.50

$4,477.50

$1,881.00

$1,701.00

$8,166.45

$1,701.00

$1,890.00

$2,772.00

$1,386.00

$4,842.00

$5,643.00

$30,136.50

$2,390.00

$12,222.00

$325,385.25

$5,652.00

$12,969.00

$2,421.00

$4,702.50

$752,914.50

This CrossTab Report is designed using R:BASE X Enterprise Report Designer
Next Generation True Relational DBMS with Endless Possibilities!
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