Consolidated Computer, Inc. Product/Customer Analysis (CrossTab Report)

	Product Name								-
Customer Name	Advanced SVGA Color PC	Classic SVGA Color PC	Mobile Wireless Notebook XGA 14	Mobile Wireless Notebook XGA 15	Standard Notebook SVGA 15	Standard SVGA Color PC	Standard VGA Server	Superior PC	Grand Total
Barton and Associates	\$895.50	\$5,956.50	\$4,846.50	\$1,975.50	\$1,386.00	\$4,063.50	\$7,263.00	\$2,868.00	\$29,254.50
Blue Ridge Technologies, Inc.			\$17,770.50	\$9,877.50	\$3,850.00			\$1,075.50	\$32,573.50
Bytes & Words		\$1,672.00	\$37,156.50	\$28,974.00	\$12,196.80	\$5,953.50			\$85,952.80
Compdat Computer Consulting			\$35,541.00	\$21,730.50					\$57,271.50
Compumasters Computer Supply	\$8,955.00		\$5,923.50	\$28,315.50	\$3,080.00			\$3,824.00	\$50,098.00
Computer Medical Ctr.				\$7,024.00					\$7,024.00
Computer Mountain Inc.,					\$4,158.00				\$4,158.00
Computer Warehouse - I					\$2,772.00			\$2,151.00	\$4,923.00
Computer Warehouse - II			\$6,462.00	\$11,853.00	\$7,392.00	\$3,402.00	\$4,842.00		\$33,951.00
Data Solutions					\$5,544.00				\$5,544.00
Datacrafters Infosystems			\$1,615.50		\$4,158.00				\$5,773.50
Industrial Computers Inc.							\$6,052.50		\$6,052.50
Industrial Concepts Inc.	\$4,477.50								\$4,477.50
Johnson Technologies		\$1,881.00							\$1,881.00
Lanufacturers Discount Computers						\$1,701.00			\$1,701.00
Microcomputer Distribution						\$4,252.50	\$3,913.95		\$8,166.45
Microtech University - I						\$1,701.00			\$1,701.00
Microtech University - II						\$1,890.00			\$1,890.00
Midtown Computer Co.					\$2,772.00				\$2,772.00
MIS by Design					\$1,386.00				\$1,386.00
Modular Software, Inc.							\$4,842.00		\$4,842.00
Nordan Distributors, Inc.		\$5,643.00							\$5,643.00
Olympic Sales	\$895.50	\$940.50	\$3,231.00	\$9,877.50			\$1,210.50	\$13,981.50	\$30,136.50
Open Systems I/O								\$2,390.00	\$2,390.00
PC Consultation And Design					\$2,772.00	\$9,450.00			\$12,222.00
RAM Data Systems, Inc.	\$805.50	\$21,004.50	\$78,082.50	\$144,650.50	\$27,566.00	\$16,159.50	\$9,751.25	\$27,365.50	\$325,385.25
Renaissance Computer Company				\$3,951.00		\$1,701.00			\$5,652.00
Softech Database Design		\$1,881.00			\$11,088.00				\$12,969.00
State University							\$2,421.00		\$2,421.00
The Data Shop		\$4,702.50							\$4,702.50
Grand Total	\$16,029.00	\$43,681.00	\$190,629.00	\$268,229.00	\$90,120.80	\$50,274.00	\$40,296.20	\$53,655.50	\$752,914.50

This CrossTab Report is designed using R:BASE X Enterprise Report Designer Next Generation True Relational DBMS with Endless Possibilities!

Friday, October 6, 2017 1:07 PM